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DATUM VĚC CENA AKTUÁLNÍ STAV

1.1.2018 Doplatek hosting -259 -259

17.2.2018 Výročka občerstvení -700 -959

22.2.2018 Uredni dopis -42 -1001

22.2.2018 Oddilove prispevky 3600 2599

6.4.2018 Dotace pro oddíl město Broumov 5000 7599

14.5.2018 Za lodě -3450 4149

24.8.2018 Feratovy set. -1250 2899

31.10.2018 Mara sponzorsky dar 70 2969

31.10.2018 Půjčovné za f.sety 400 3369

11.11.2018 Startovne Adrkros -270 3099

11.11.2018 Platba domény -242 2857


